For Project:

Project Notes:
Location/Name:
Report Generated:
Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
50th Percentile Speed:
10 MPH Pace Interval:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder
Avg Speed

A4155 facing into Marlow Plough Corner until 21_08_25

Incoming

21/08/2025 10:01:46

5 MPH

Instant

12/06/2025 02:00:00 through 21/08/2025
26.8 MPH

398828

65 MPH on 21/06/2025 01:40:00
469209

6675

Time 5 Day 7 Day

7283 7119
11:00 479 479
15:00 530 522

30

26.8

22.2

15.0 MPH to 25.0 MPH

22.14

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

08:59:59

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1470 1519 1467 1682
2.2 2.2 21 23

333 334 333 33.2
22 21.9 21.9 21.9

1587
2.2
333
21.9

1833
2.8
334
225

2115
3.7
333
23



